ABG SUNDAL COLLIER HOLDING ASA

ABG SUNDAL COLLIER HOLDING ASA

ISIN: NO0003021909

Overview

2024/05/23 15:37:59
Price

6.21 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

9.33% (0.53)

NO0003021909
ABG

First North Stockholm

NOK
Financial
Stock

292 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

6.47 NOK (5,000)
6.71 NOK (5,000)
6.21 NOK

6.21 NOK

6.21 NOK

5.68 NOK

6.21 NOK

2,000

12,420.00

2

766

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003021909&ID_NOTATION=71235216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a671f87f992f1def2dd92b927c2493842f850b1888cbb2d66bff6df4221d9a0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e912235f5a4884cf2&time=1721423767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f476006cc88a55e943c9754c2752d00c31f09ef811d2efe1673d88d9252baa7f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9c4de62fd68af9cd&time=1721423767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92f1ef1d0eda15cb9346f7be2426a8d02e4d1db5354917389bad4068fd06bb24&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ddfca9a7af4aad35&time=1721423767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0517e7c50f140de19483c560adb7c7d441dcb4737bbc8e797e5c8c182ae15a74&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f7aba5a9606d91907&time=1721423767&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71992d3d150afc34e1af3c04f263846dd8e536bbb961470dc52d336f03c23976&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=545049efac4891f80&time=1721423767&tool=RSC

ABG SUNDAL COLLIER HOLDING ASA

Details

2024/05/23 15:37:59

Price
6.21 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes

9.33% (0.53)

ISIN NO0003021909
Symbol ABG
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 292 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.47 NOK (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.71 NOK (5,000)
Open 6.21 NOK
High 6.21 NOK
Low 6.21 NOK
Close (prev. day) 5.68 NOK
VWAP 6.21 NOK
Volume (pcs) 2,000
Trading volume 12,420.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 766
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.00% +6.15% -24.27%
Perf (abs.) +0.81 +0.36 -1.99
Beta 0.38 0.29 0.42
Volatility - 94.52 47.58

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date

6.21 NOK (2024/05/23
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - NOK (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.95 NOK (67)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - NOK (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.60 NOK (583)
YTD High | date -NOK (-)
YTD Low | date - NOK (-)
)
)

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4.99 NOK (2023/08/24

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:15 0.542 EUR 0.00 9
18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 0.567 EUR 0.00 2
18
London Stock 2022/08/ 10:51 6.01 NOK 0.10 1
Exchange 25
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:49 0.553 EUR 0.00 3
18
First North 2024/05/ 15:37 6.21 NOK 0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126387

ABG SUNDAL COLLIER HOLDING ASA

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

23

2024/04/ 18:29 0.54 USD 0.00
22

2024/07/ 21:43 0.563 EUR 0.00
18

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10997781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10997781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17371079

ABG SUNDAL COLLIER HOLDING ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ABG SUNDAL COLLIER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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